EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAY 2019

Number

675
676

677

678

679
680

681

682

683
684

685

686

Data Requested

Part B Environmental Permitting Regulations
outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

CON 29 Question 3.8

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

12

22

21

18
20

22

20

37

35
11

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



687

688

689
690

691

692

693

694

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

31

29

27

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



