EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAY 2019

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
675 676	Part B Environmental Permitting Regulations outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		12	
677	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8		22	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
677	CON 29 Question 3.8		21	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
670	CON 20 Overtion 2.9			available within statutory timescales
678 679	CON 29 Question 3.8 CON 29 Question 3.8		18 20	
680	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		20	
000	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		22	available within statutory timescales
681	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			available main clatatory amobbailes
001	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		20	
682	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		18	
683	CON 29 Question 3.8		3	
684	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		37	available within statutory timescales
685	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building		0.5	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
000	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		35	available within statutory timescales
686	CON 29 Question 3.8		11	

687	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	31	available within statutory timescales
688	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	31	available within statutory timescales
689	CON 29 Question 3.8	8	
690	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	29	available within statutory timescales
691	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	27	available within statutory timescales
692	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		available within statutory timescales
693	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		available within statutory timescales
694	CON 29 Question 3.8		
			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
			available within statutory timescales